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Brixen i.T. - Kirchberg - Westendorf

FLECKALM CIRCUIT
SONNTAG, 27. JUNI 2010
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Nation

Finish

1 1702

2. 1716

3. 1710

4. 1703

5. 1723

6. 1721

7. 1718

8. 1704

9. 1701

10. 1712
11. 1727
12, 1711
13. 1719
14. 1708
15. 1705
16. 1706
17. 1709
18. 1707
19. 1713
20. 1728
21. 1722
22, 1720
23. 1714
24. 1717
1715

1726

Timing by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

AUT19940502

AUT19950524
AUT19941027
RUS19940202

AUT19950511
AUT19940505
AUT19941008
AUT19981008
GER 19950604
AUT19940204

AUT19940924
AUT19951005
AUT19950817
AUT19940404
AUT19950316
AUT19940609
AUT19940112
AUT19941215
AUT19950718
AUT19950803
AUT19951130
AUT22121995
GER 19940322

Mayer Michael
Zellner Siegfried
Gruber Florian
Wolbank Daniel
Sharafislamov Marat
Salzmann Jodok

lig Jakob

Maierhofer Jan Arik
Costa Fabian

Foidl Max

Hartmann Jakob
Heger Lorenz
Gasperi Marco

Auf der Klamm Elias
Oberrauter Mario
Tranninger Elias
Kaufmann Lukas
Gsenger Mario
Staubmann Christoph
Schwab Daniel
Suntinger Alexander
Bradl Marcus
Todling Sebastian
Putz Nico
Rettenbacher Manuel
Kuchler Joseph

AUT 1994
DEU 1995
AUT 1995
AUT 1994
RUS 1994
AUT 1995
AUT 1995
AUT 1994
AUT 1994
AUT 1995
AUT 1995
AUT 1994
AUT 1995
AUT 1994
AUT 1995
AUT 1995
AUT 1994
AUT 1995
AUT 1994
AUT 1994
AUT 1994
AUT 1995
AUT 1995
AUT 1995
AUT 1995
DEU 1994

Tango-Cycling-Fu
MTB Club Koppl
Radclub Bikespe
ALTIS the bike te
karofilm
MTB-Team Hohe
Union RV-Dornbi
UNION RC LaRnit
Hai PowerBike T
RV Team Tonis Pr
SC-Rosenheim St
Union RC Bike Pr
MTB-Team Hohe
Hai PowerBike T
CARINTHIA POW
DT Swiss Merida
RCN Rochelt Nie
Union MTB Club
Union MTB CLUB
Nora Racing Tea
Radunion Unterl
Radunion Unterl
URC LaRnitzh6he
ALTIS the bike te
RSC OAMTC BIKE
Ski+Bike Deggen

8:17.35 (1)
8:36.07 (7)
8:23.40 (4)
8:22.37 (3)
8:35.77 (6)
8:50.70 (9)
8:44.59 (8)
8:55.78 (11)
8:23.62 (5)
8:18.27 (2)
9:13.95 (15)
9:09.05 (13)
9:51.11 (21)
8:53.31 (10)
9:22.43 (17)
8:59.08 (12)
9:09.34 (14)
9:22.18 (16)
9:30.74 (18)
9:37.99 (19)
10:19.44 (24)
10:16.83 (22)
10:18.02 (23)
9:43.83 (20)
9:48.62

10:19.95

27.06.2010 - 13:35:55

8:42.65 (1)
9:02.96 (3)
9:16.34 (5)
9:01.88 (2)
9:20.96 (7)
9:11.20 (8)
9:22.99 (9)
9:25.15 (10)
9:32.74 (6)
9:20.96 (4)
9:51.70 (14)
9:28.61 (11)
9:35.99 (17)
10:00.24 (13)
9:54.90 (16)
9:53.11 (12)
10:04.28 (15)
10:18.49 (19)
10:10.17 (20)
9:59.01 (18)
9:53.69 (21)
10:31.94 (22)
10:50.08 (24)
11:05.28 (23)
10:11.84

9:13.24 (1)
8:53.40 (2)
9:10.09 (4)
9:14.50 (3)
9:24.67 (6)
9:19.00 (5)
9:33.53 (8)
9:43.04 (10)
9:44.75 (=8)
9:52.15 (7)
10:00.06 (12)
9:52.88 (11)
10:03.73 (15)
10:15.34 (13)
10:21.22 (16)
10:37.29 (14)
10:50.13 (17)
10:29.38 (19)
10:30.64 (20)
10:31.18 (18)
10:51.49 (21)
10:42.81 (22)
11:22.31 (23)
14:01.95 (24)

9:21.93 (1)
9:02.81 (2)
9:24.45 (3)
9:48.70 (4)
9:31.42 (6)
9:31.59 (5)
9:29.33 (7)
9:41.12 (10)
10:03.63 (9)
9:54.00 (8)
9:44.40 (11)
10:20.01 (12)
9:47.49 (14)
10:05.55 (13)
9:59.35 (15)
10:32.53 (16)
10:52.35 (18)
10:55.55 (19)
10:55.30 (20)
10:43.03 (17)
10:48.10 (21)
11:32.19 (22)
11:34.24 (23)
12:21.71 (24)

8:58.61 (1)
8:58.67 (2)
9:10.99 (3)
9:29.40 (4)
9:31.38 (5)
9:39.38 (6)
9:35.45 (7)
9:14.23 (8)
9:31.41 (9)
10:18.28 (10)
9:43.99 (11)
9:52.35 (12)
9:51.44 (13)
10:16.95 (14)
10:16.99 (15)
10:19.19 (16)
10:24.80 (17)
10:20.65 (18)
11:07.39 (20)
11:11.93 (21)

11:27.33

(

(

(

(
10:47.41 (19)

(

(

(22)

(

11:31.01 (23)

44:33.80
44:33.92
45:25.29
45:56.86
46:24.23
46:31.88
46:45.91
46:59.34
47:16.18
47:43.67
48:34.11
48:42.92
49:09.77
49:31.41
49:54.90
50:21.22
51:20.93
51:26.27
51:54.28
51:58.62
53:04.67
54:31.12
55:35.68
47:12.77

DNF

DNF

+0.12
+51.49
+1:23.06
+1:50.43
+1:58.08
+2:12.11
+2:25.54
+2:42.38
+3:09.87
+4:00.31
+4:09.12
+4:35.97
+4:57.61
+5:21.10
+5:47.42
+6:47.13
+6:52.47
+7:20.48
+7:24.82
+8:30.87
+9:57.32
+11:01.88
-1Rd.

www.pflanzl.info

Data by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl
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Brixen i.T. - Kirchberg - Westendorf
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FLECKALM CIRCUIT - SONNTAG, 27. JUNI 2010

U1z
Nation YoB Finish

1. 1752 AUT19940113 Osl Michaela AUT 1994 RV Team Tonis Pr 9:43.15 (1) 10:20.38 (1) 10:29.21 (1) 10:41.28 (1) 41:14.03

2. 1758 RUS19940217 Guzel Akhmadullina RUS 1994 karofilm 10:38.26 (3) 11:28.96 (3) 11:40.53 (2) 11:39.86 (2) 45:27.63 +4:13.60

3. 1751 AUT19950831 Niederacher Franziska AUT 1995 Tango-Cycling-Fu 10:26.48 (2) 11:35.51 (2) 11:55.64 (3) 12:03.67 (3) 46:01.32 +4:47.29

4, 1759 RUS19950213 Aldakushkina Alexandra RUS 1995 karofilm 10:59.99 (4) 12:20.24 (4) 12:38.03 (4) 12:46.32 (4) 48:44.60 +7:30.57

5. 1753 AUT19941129 Fabbris Livia AUT 1994 RV Team Tonis Pr 11:13.89 (5) 12:32.92 (5) 12:51.59 (5) 36:38.40 -1Rd.

6. 1755 AUT19940928 Stern Tamara AUT 1994 Radunion Unterl 11:57.69 (6) 14:25.46 (6) 14:14.41 (6) 40:37.58 -1Rd.
Timing by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl 27.06.2010 - 13:35:55 www.pflanzl.info
Data by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Page2/2 www.kitzalpbike.at
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